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AL 3 779 459 38 13 5 4 2 0 0 0 172 118 3 3 1 116 51 8 4 2 60 30 5 0 0 17 4 0 3 0 5 1 0 1 0 90 61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALR 4 734 382 22 10 1 14 4 0 2 0 219 138 3 1 0 33 15 0 1 0 60 22 4 0 1 41 19 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 55 7 0 0 16 8 0 0 0

ECGL 39 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EEL1 24 213 107 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24 14 0 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 25 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 52 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

EEL2 32 123 70 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 15 0 0 0 15 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EPFL 8 435 197 11 11 3 2 1 0 0 0 121 53 3 3 0 16 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 8 0 4 0 46 20 0 2 0 30 15 2 0 0 37 17 0 1 1

EPMCE 42 26 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EPNDL 27 168 100 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EPSA 13 346 216 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 130 62 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 38 4 0 1 17 7 0 1 0

ISL 35 114 50 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAML 2 888 515 43 19 7 5 1 0 1 0 240 184 6 2 0 114 43 10 3 5 55 25 4 0 0 30 12 0 2 0 59 22 0 5 0 60 34 4 0 0 5 1 0 1 0

LBV 22 215 143 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 52 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LCD 6 652 348 27 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 160 71 5 0 2 24 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 54 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LCDAM 11 359 183 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 203 103 2 2 0 6 3 0 0 0 30 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LCE 9 434 241 18 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 138 104 2 1 1 8 4 0 0 0 30 18 3 0 0 26 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 36 4 0 0 14 7 0 0 0

LFL 29 161 61 3 11 0 7 2 0 1 0 87 42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LGE 7 475 256 26 15 4 4 2 0 0 0 131 59 7 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 90 38 7 0 1 14 7 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 45 24 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0

LGL 1 1075 521 37 29 5 85 32 0 7 0 352 202 6 4 2 70 35 6 0 0 60 34 5 0 0 31 14 0 1 0 13 5 0 1 0 120 65 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LHCE 23 214 100 8 8 0 2 1 0 0 0 23 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 16 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 57 21 0 5 0 45 18 3 0 0 14 4 0 2 0

LJBM 15 311 157 14 3 0 5 1 0 1 0 69 36 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 15 4 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 60 33 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

LMRL 12 349 159 13 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 144 69 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 80 36 6 0 1 23 7 0 3 0 7 2 0 1 0 30 18 2 0 0 9 3 0 1 0

LNB 10 427 240 17 2 6 15 6 0 1 0 125 62 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 55 24 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 30 4 0 0 10 5 0 0 0

LNW 26 180 85 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 7 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 75 41 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LRSL 27 168 93 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 108 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 0 15 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTAE 41 32 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTAM 21 248 115 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 68 31 0 2 0 6 3 0 0 0 10 5 1 0 0 36 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 18 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

LTB 36 99 70 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 75 59 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

LTCL 14 330 149 10 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 79 38 1 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTE 25 191 99 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 35 5 0 0 8 4 0 0 0

LTECF 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTEtt 19 256 149 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 50 25 0 0 0 13 4 2 0 1 25 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 47 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTHD 43 19 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTJBG 20 253 136 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 37 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 54 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTLall 18 258 157 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 22 3 0 0 33 12 0 3 0

LTMAD 43 19 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTMAL 17 279 126 16 2 3 7 2 0 1 0 27 12 1 0 0 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 125 53 8 0 2 11 4 0 1 1

LTML 37 96 56 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 14 7 0 0 0 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTPEM 38 48 21 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 14 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTPES 34 115 59 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTPS 31 153 76 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 27 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NL-LEM 29 161 81 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 19 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOSL 16 282 140 10 4 0 7 2 0 1 0 65 31 2 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 25 12 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SGIS 45 15 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SL 5 667 237 25 53 8 4 2 0 0 0 166 62 6 11 4 24 11 2 0 0 45 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 40 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SLP 33 118 71 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UELL 40 35 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WAL 38 92 43 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somme Points 12652 167 3501 531 830 375 224 2165 184

Somme Part 6560 6560 61 1882 236 394 153 88 1205 77

Somme Eq 489 489 0 69 33 68 0 0 146 0

Somme CHP IND 242 247 15 47 8 0 23 16 0 10
Somme CHP EQ 58 58 0 13 9 4 0 0 5 2

Nbr de CHPT 65 3 8 5 4 3 4 5 1
Part ind /champions 

ind 4,07 40 29,5 ##### 6,65 5,5 #### 7,7
Part eq /champions 

eq #### 5,31 3,67 17 #### #### 29,2 0

ATH BAD BB ESCA ESCR FB GYM

2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014

AM

2013/2014Synoptique

2013/2014

2013/2014
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60 72 5 0 0 45 13 1 2 1 15 10 1 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 24 11 1 0 0 85 43 8 0 1 74 37 0 0 0

30 22 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 0 1 0 60 27 0 2 0 55 20 2 1 0 30 12 4 0 0 69 33 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 15 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 51 16 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 57 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 32 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 24 2 0 0 23 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 74 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 30 15 0 0 0 25 10 1 0 1 44 19 0 2 0 15 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 94 7 0 1 55 23 3 0 0 15 10 1 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 71 25 2 3 0 55 27 6 0 1 21 9 0 1 0

55 56 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 0 0 0

75 82 6 0 0 78 22 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 1 0 56 27 1 0 0 60 27 7 0 1 78 39 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 40 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 27 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 75 28 9 0 0 35 16 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 47 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 86 6 0 1 37 9 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 22 8 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 22 2 0 0 111 36 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 10 0 5 0 4 2 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 100 31 7 0 3 61 29 0 1 0

10 16 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0

15 12 1 0 0 15 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 10 3 1 0 0 34 17 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 21 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 25 10 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0

65 76 3 0 2 27 7 1 0 1 15 10 1 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 4 2 0 1 25 11 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 15 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 17 0 0 0

15 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 9 2 0 1 58 29 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 83 31 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 12 0 3 0 15 7 1 0 0 13 5 0 1 0

25 24 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 1 0 0 11 4 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 31 0 0 0

40 50 3 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 2 0 0 30 15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 12 1 0 0 32 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 9 4 0 0 8 4 0 0 0

15 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 1 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 16 3 0 0 60 30 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 1 0 0 46 23 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 2 0 0 16 8 0 0 0

15 12 1 0 0 13 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 2 0 12 6 0 0 0 32 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 13 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 18 2 0 2 123 21 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 7 0 6 0 44 13 0 6 0 29 6 2 0 1 40 17 5 0 0 35 13 0 3 0

10 12 1 0 0 23 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 12 1 0 0 25 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

810 928 115 243 222 410 735 1212

834 298 70 87 96 163 299 617

60 21 7 0 0 10 75 0

0 68 0 23 10 10 0 12
7 7 1 0 0 2 8 0

7 4 1 4 2 4 6 4

#### 4,38 #### 3,78 9,6 16,3 #### 51,4

8,57 3 7 #### #### 5 9,38 ####

2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014 2013/2014

RUG SKI TRI TT AUTRES

2013/2014 2013/2014

HB NAT VB


